of the two new wells (X-11 and X-8v) in Q1 and the commencement of
drilling operations on the X-12 well in Q4. The X-12 drilling programme is

Pro forma Consolidated Statement of Financial Position
The unaudited pro forma statement of financial position below demonstrates the impact on the statement of financial position at 31 December 2011 as though the following

three significant transactions occurring in 2012 had occurred on 31 December 2011:

a)	 In April 2012, the Group received the final $6m payment from the sale of its Nigerian asset. The proceeds of €4.6m were used to discharge borrowing secured on the asset.

b)	 In April 2012, the Company placed 13.148 million shares at a price of £4.80 per share, raising €70.595m after costs.

c)	 On 4 May 2012, the Company redeemed €18.499m of the outstanding convertible bond.

This unaudited pro forma statement of financial position is for shareholder information purposes only and does not form part of the audited statutory financial statements.

At
31 December

2011
€’000

Final payment
for Nigerian

asset
€’000

Share
issue

€’000

Part
redemption

of Bond
€’000

Pro forma
at

31 December
2011
€’000

Assets
Total non-current assets 93,403 – – – 93,403
Other current assets 24,630 (4,610) – – 20,020
Cash 18,563 – 70,595 (18,499) 70,659
Total current assets 43,193 (4,610) 70,595 (18,499) 90,679
Total assets 136,596 (4,610) 70,595 (18,499) 184,082
Liabilities
Total non-current liabilities 59,289 – – – 59,289
Total current liabilities 69,430 (4,610) – (18,499) 46,321
Total liabilities 128,719 (4,610) – (18,499) 105,610
Total assets less total liabilities 7,877 – 70,595 – 78,472
Equity
Total equity attributable to equity holders of the Company 7,877 – 70,595 – 78,472

Providence Resources P.l.c.
Annual Report 201106

21567.04   25/05/12   Proof 5

Our Business

Appraisal – Celtic Sea Basin

Barryroe (80.0% interest)
Barryroe is located in c.100 metre water depth, c.50 kilometres offshore
Ireland in Standard Exploration Licence (SEL) 1/11 in the North Celtic Sea
Basin. In December 2010, the Company completed an agreement with
Lansdowne Oil & Gas which saw Providence increase its equity to 50.0%
(from 30.0%) and assume operatorship of the Barryroe oil discovery.
Barryroe had been successfully tested at flow rates of between 1,300 and
1,600 BOPD, from three exploration and appraisal wells that were drilled